
DEEP SEA CORNER

RED SNAPPER

pan fried snapper filet with fresh fruits brunoise

daily market whole mini fish at your 
choice grilled with salad bouche

DORADO

sous vide mahi mahi filet wrap in banana leaf

GROUPER

skewers grilled with light coconut curry sauce

TUNA

seared yellow fin steak with balsamic reduction
 

PARROT FISH

oven baked with Creol sauce

WAHOO KING FISH

patty with Mediterranean sauce

CRAB 
sautéed with fresh herbs and ginger essence

SEAFOOD

brochette with lemongrass butter sauce

300 SCR
per fish

SIMPLY FISH

235 SCR

165 SCR

195 SCR

235 SCR

190 SCR

175 SCR

365 SCR

235 SCR

OCEAN ON THE TABLE
mixed seafood and fish grilled with tropical salsa

SALT CRUSTED RED SNAPPER
whole fish baked in rock salt crust
( cooking time 45 min)

1 000 SCR

1 500 SCR
for 1.2kg

Red snapper

BBQ

BEEF STROGONOFF
tenderloin sautéed with mushroom and mash potato  

LAMB
rack grilled with roasted potato wedge

CHICKEN
traditional Russian cutlet with sautéed French fries

DUMPLING

DUMPLING

FROM LAND

SWEETS & DELICIOUS

180 SCR

160 SCR

14

BEEF
filet filled with parmesan  cheese, black pepper sauce and vegetables  

homemade stuffed with local fish

homemade stuffed with beef and pork

15

16

17

.

PRICES ARE ALL INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE

The Wine Suggestion are excluded in the menu and are charged separately

CONDIMENTS

BUCK WHEAT / STEAMED RICE / FRENCH FRIES

ROASTED POTATO/ GRILLED VEGETABLES 

STEAMED VEGETABLES / MASHED POTATOES

240 SCR

STONE GRILL DIY
selection of seafood, fresh meat and vegetable
directly cooked on your table

 13700 SCR

400 SCR

150 SCR

375 SCR

55 SCR 19
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CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE FONDANT

SESONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

ICE HONEY NOUGAT WITH LEMON SAUCE

DUO ECLAIR(VANILLA AND COFFEE FLAVOUR)

FUSION TIRAMISU COCONUT FLAVOUR
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120 SCR

150 SCR

120 SCR

120 SCR

60 SCR

130 SCR

100 SCR

VANILLA  |  CHOCOLATE  |  STRAWBERRY


