





IMPLY FISH DEEP SEA CORNER

180 SCR

The same of the sa			
	 SALT CRUSTED RED SNAPPER whole fish baked in rock salt crust (cooking time 45 min) 	1 500 SCR for 1.2kg Red snapper	1
	 OCEAN ON THE TABLE mixed seafood and fish grilled with tropical salsa 	1 000 SCR	2
	 BBQ daily market whole mini fish at your choice grilled with salad bouche 	300 SCR per fish	3
	RED SNAPPER pan fried snapper filet with fresh fruits brunoise	235 SCR	4
	DORADO sous vide mahi mahi filet wrap in banana leaf	165 SCR	5
-	GROUPER skewers grilled with light coconut curry sauce	195 SCR	6
*	TUNA seared yellow fin steak with balsamic reduction	235 SCR	7
	PARROT FISH oven baked with Creol sauce	190 SCR	8
Semination.	WAHOO KING FISH patty with Mediterranean sauce	175 SCR	9
	CRAB sautéed with fresh herbs and ginger essence	365 SCR	10
	SEAFOOD brochette with lemongrass butter sauce	235 SCR	11
	• DUMPLING	180 SCR	12

homemade stuffed with local fish

			$1 \sqrt{I}$	T	1	1 1	D
ы	V	0	IV	ш	Λ	M	
.]	N	V	Ш		ıH	IN	IJ

 STONE GRILL DIY selection of seafood, fresh meat and vegetable directly cooked on your table 	700 SCR	13
BEEF STROGONOFF tenderloin sautéed with mushroom and mash potato	240 SCR	14
BEEF filet filled with parmesan cheese, black pepper sauce and vegetables	375 SCR	15
LAMB rack grilled with roasted potato wedge	400 SCR	16
CHICKEN traditional Russian cutlet with sautéed French fries	150 SCR	17
DUMPLING homemade stuffed with beef and pork	160 SCR	18
CONDIMENTS BUCK WHEAT / STEAMED RICE / FRENCH FRIES ROASTED POTATO/ GRILLED VEGETABLES STEAMED VEGETABLES / MASHED POTATOES CWEETE & DELICIOUS	55 SCR	19
SWEETS & DELICIOUS		
CHEESE CAKE	120 SCR	20
CHOCOLATE FONDANT	150 SCR	21
SESONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	120 SCR	22
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM VANILLA CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY	120 SCR	23
ICE HONEY NOUGAT WITH LEMON SAUCE	60 SCR	24
DUO ECLAIR(VANILLA AND COFFEE FLAVOUR)	130 SCR	25
FUSION TIRAMISU COCONUT FLAVOUR	100 SCR	26

PRICES ARE ALL INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE
The Wine Suggestion are excluded in the menu and are charged separately